
Records reviewed in 2018
Legend

Approved Needs Something done by me Saved does not mean sent
Denied

Pending
No Data

Skier Div Tournament
Date 
Skied Event Status Comment

Boat 
Score

Review 
Score

Review 
Location Reviewer's

Excel 
Review

Sent to 
Website

Denial 
Letter 
Sent Cert Sent

Record 
Updated Email Address

Additional 
Comments

# of 
Reviews

# of 
Approvals

Carol Jackson W6 2018 PGA 4/21/18 Slalom Comp Denied 5.8 5.2 On-Line JM, MM, DS Yes N/A N/A N/A lil2horse@embarqmail.com 1 0
Blake Ehlers M5 2018 Barefoot Blowout 6/2/18 Slalom Comp Denied 13.2 10.8 On-Line JM, MM, DS Yes N/A N/A N/A blakefoot@aol.com 2 0

Sharon Carlson W8 2018 MW Regionals 7/??/2018 Trick Comp Approved 520 510 On-Line JM, MM Yes N/A N/A Yes Yes scarlson0524@yahoo.com 3 P
Joe Knapp M6 2018 MW Regionals 7/??/2018 Slalom Comp Approved 12.2 10.7 On-Line JM, MM Yes N/A N/A Yes Yes jknapp1987@msn.com 4 P

5 P
6 P
7 P
8 P
9 P

10 P
11 P
12 P
13 P
14 P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

0 Totals


