## Records reviewed in 2018

Legend
Approved
Denied
Pending
No Data

Needs Something done by me

Saved does not mean sent

**♦** Denial

			Date				Boat	Review	Review		Excel	Sent to	Letter		Record	
Skier	Div	Tournament	Skied	Event	Status	Comment	Score	Score	Location	Reviewer's	Review	Website	Sent	Cert Sent	Updated	Email Address
Carol Jackson	W6	2018 PGA	4/21/18	Slalom	Comp	Denied	5.8	5.2	On-Line	JM, MM, DS	Yes	N/A		N/A	N/A	
Blake Ehlers	M5	2018 Barefoot Blowout	6/2/18	Slalom	Comp	Denied	13.2	10.8	On-Line	JM, MM, DS	Yes	N/A		N/A	N/A	
Sharon Carlson	W8	2018 MW Regionals	7/??/2018	Trick	Comp	Approved	520	510	On-Line	JM, MM	Yes	N/A	N/A	Yes	Yes	scarlson0524@yahoo.com
Joe Knapp	M6	2018 MW Regionals	7/??/2018	Slalom	Comp	Approved	12.2	10.7	On-Line	JM, MM	Yes	N/A	N/A	Yes	Yes	jknapp1987@msn.com

# of Reviews 1	# of Approvals
2	0
3	P
4	Р
3 4 5 6 7	P P
6	P
	P
8	Р
9	Р
10	Р
11	P
12	P P P
13	Р
14	P
	Р
	Р
	Р
	Р
	Р
	Р
	P P
	P
	P
	P
	P
	Р
	P
	Р
	Р
	P
	P
	P

Additional Comments